

F  
ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17908/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2010 in AC No.1/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

IMPROVEMENT TRUST, LUDHIANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARKITECKTUREL GRIDS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 24/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salil Sagar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Rupinder Sheroen, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Pal, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Janghu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day within six months from today.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|AR-cum-PS

|(Renuka Sadana)  
|Court Master

|